Agencies and Institutions such as DST, DBT, DAE, DOS,  

DRDO, MHRD, ICAR, ICMR, IIT, IISc, IISER etc. 

Desirable Experience                       :   Good programming skills and relevant experience  

Consolidated monthly pay              :   Rs. 31,000/- (Rupees thirty-one thousand only) per month (consolidated)         

How to Apply: 

1. Candidates have to send an application form in the prescribed format (annexed) as e-mail to rescsed@nitc.ac.in 

with subject “Application for JRF: SERB-CSED/PD”.  The self-attested copy of all the relevant